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Monday, December 3, 2018 Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Wednesday, December 5, 2018 Thursday, December 6, 2018 Friday, December 7, 2018

Pepperoni Pizza Chicken Fried Beef Steak Cheeseburgers Chicken Alfredo Meatball Submarine Sandwich

Spicy Chicken Sandwich Baked Chicken Yogurt Parfait Pulled Pork Sandwich Sandwich of the Day

Sandwich of the Day Sandwich of the Day Sandwich of the Day Sandwich of the Day Christmas Cookies

Steamed Peas Fresh Baked Rolls Breakfast Bars Steamed Broccoli

Pudding Mashed Potatoes, Gravy Steamed Corn    

Monday, December 10, 2018 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Thursday, December 13, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018

Beef Tacos Orange Chicken Calzones Bearcat Basketball Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Tacos Beef Stew Fish Sandwich Triple Threat Sandwich of the Day

Sandwich of the Day Sandwich of the Day sandwich of the Day Cincinnati Style Chili Cottage Cheese

Yogurt Brown Rice Steamed Green Beans Served over Pasta with Cheese French Fries

Rib BQ Sandwich

Sandwich of the Day

Beef Donated By Levi Miller Beef Donated By Vollman Ranches

Monday, December 17, 2018 Tuesday, December 18, 2018 Wednesday, December 19, 2018 Thursday, December 20, 2018 Friday, December 21, 2018

Biscuits & Gravy Corndogs Christmas Dinner Burritos Chicken Sandwich

French Toast & Sausage White Chicken Chili Baked Ham Beef Lasagna Sandwich of the Day

Sandwich of the Day Sandwich of the Day Sandwich of the Day Sandwich of the Day Steamed California Blend Veggies

Scrambled Eggs Chips & Salsa Baked Potatoes Steamed Corn

Green Bean Casserole

Candy Cane Cake

Pork Donated By Douglas Hardware Hank

Monday, December 24, 2018 Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Wednesday, December 26, 2018 Thursday, December 27, 2018 Friday, December 28, 2018

Monday, December 31, 2018 Tuesday, January 1, 2019 Wednesday, January 2, 2019 Thursday, January 3, 2019 Friday, January 4, 2019

All you can eat salad bar available with a variety of fresh 
and canned fruits and fresh vegetables.



All you can eat salad bar available with a variety of fresh 
and canned fruits and fresh vegetables.

Low fat milk and fat free chocolate milk available daily.


